▶ Compatible with high-speed serial transmission equivalent to SATA
standard. The transmission characteristics meet all the required stan-
dards of SATA Rev3.0. (Differential impedance: 100Ω±15%)
▶	With 4 power contacts (6.0A per contact)
▶	The floating amount is secured at ±0.7mm in the XY direction.
▶ Highly reliable design with effective mating length of 1.5mm.
▶ With or without positioning posts.
▶ Seven types of signal terminals are available, ranging from 30 to 140

2.7
±0
.05
X
X'
Y
Y'
1
0.5 pitch 0.20.
2
8.44＋0.2
－0.6
Packaging style
Embossed tape
No. of contacts Part number A B C D E F No. of packaging
30 DT0□E-030S-T 22.2 20.98 7.0 21.4 19.58 17.5 820
40 DT0□E-040S-T 24.7 23.48 9.5 23.9 22.08 20.0 820
60 DT0□E-060S-T 29.7 28.48 14.5 28.9 27.08 25.0 820
80 DT0□E-080S-T 34.7 33.48 19.5 33.9 32.08 30.0 820
100 DT0□E-100S-T 39.7 38.48 24.5 38.9 37.08 35.0 820
120 DT0□E-120S-T 44.7 43.48 29.5 43.9 42.08 40.0 820
140 DT0□E-140S-T 49.7 48.48 34.5 48.9 47.08 45.0 820
▶Product table / Dimensions
D±0.5
6.
9±

15
0.
2
0.
2
0.
57 0.
3
2.
3
6.
18
Packaging style
Embossed tape
No. of contacts Part number A B C D E F G No. of packaging
30 DT1□E-030S-8-T 18.9 17.62 7.0 17.5 16.22 14.5 19.7 750
40 DT1□E-040S-8-T 21.4 20.12 9.5 20.0 18.72 17.0 22.2 750
60 DT1□E-060S-8-T 26.4 25.12 14.5 25.0 23.72 22.0 27.2 750
80 DT1□E-080S-8-T 31.4 30.12 19.5 30.0 28.72 27.0 32.2 750
100 DT1□E-100S-8-T 36.4 35.12 24.5 35.0 33.72 32.0 37.2 750
120 DT1□E-120S-8-T 41.4 40.12 29.5 40.0 38.72 37.0 42.2 750
140 DT1□E-140S-8-T 46.4 45.12 34.5 45.0 43.72 42.0 47.2 750
▶Product table / Dimensions
Unit：mmDT1□E-□□□S-10-T（Plug, Straight, With power contacts）
	Printed Circuit Board layout (Component side view)
X-X' Cross section Y-Y' Cross section

2.
7±
0.
05
6.
83
±0
.0
5
0.5±0.03 pitch 0.5±0.03
0.28±0.03 0.15±0.02
2-φ0.9±0.03
Packaging style
Embossed tape
No. of contacts Part number A B C D E F G No. of packaging
30 DT1□E-030S-10-T 18.9 17.62 7.0 17.5 16.22 14.5 19.7 600
40 DT1□E-040S-10-T 21.4 20.12 9.5 20.0 18.72 17.0 22.2 600
60 DT1□E-060S-10-T 26.4 25.12 14.5 25.0 23.72 22.0 27.2 600
80 DT1□E-080S-10-T 31.4 30.12 19.5 30.0 28.72 27.0 32.2 600
100 DT1□E-100S-10-T 36.4 35.12 24.5 35.0 33.72 32.0 37.2 600
120 DT1□E-120S-10-T 41.4 40.12 29.5 40.0 38.72 37.0 42.2 600
140 DT1□E-140S-10-T 46.4 45.12 34.5 45.0 43.72 42.0 47.2 600
▶Product table / Dimensions
	Printed Circuit Board layout (Component side view)
Unit：mmDT1□E-□□□S-15-T（Plug, Straight, With power contacts）
X-X' Cross section Y-Y' Cross section

13
.1
8
9.
3
D±0.5 6.2
4.74
0.
5
2.
15
E
Packaging style
Embossed tape
No. of contacts Part number A B C D E F G No. of packaging
30 DT1□E-030S-15-T 18.9 17.62 7.0 17.5 16.22 14.5 19.7 360
40 DT1□E-040S-15-T 21.4 20.12 9.5 20.0 18.72 17.0 22.2 360
60 DT1□E-060S-15-T 26.4 25.12 14.5 25.0 23.72 22.0 27.2 360
80 DT1□E-080S-15-T 31.4 30.12 19.5 30.0 28.72 27.0 32.2 360
100 DT1□E-100S-15-T 36.4 35.12 24.5 35.0 33.72 32.0 37.2 360
120 DT1□E-120S-15-T 41.4 40.12 29.5 40.0 38.72 37.0 42.2 360
140 DT1□E-140S-15-T 46.4 45.12 34.5 45.0 43.72 42.0 47.2 360
▶Product table / Dimensions
Unit：mmDT1□E-□□□S-20-T（Plug, Straight, With power contacts）
	Printed Circuit Board layout (Component side view)
X-X' Cross section Y-Y' Cross section

05
1.
8±
0.
05
F±0.05
C±0.05
0.5±0.03 pitch 0.5±0.03
0.28±0.03 0.15±0.02
2-φ0.7
2-φ0.9±0.03
F
Packaging style
Embossed tape
No. of contacts Part number A B C D E F G No. of packaging
30 DT1□E-030S-20-T 18.9 17.62 7.0 17.5 16.22 14.5 19.7 260
40 DT1□E-040S-20-T 21.4 20.12 9.5 20.0 18.72 17.0 22.2 260
60 DT1□E-060S-20-T 26.4 25.12 14.5 25.0 23.72 22.0 27.2 260
80 DT1□E-080S-20-T 31.4 30.12 19.5 30.0 28.72 27.0 32.2 260
100 DT1□E-100S-20-T 36.4 35.12 24.5 35.0 33.72 32.0 37.2 260
120 DT1□E-120S-20-T 41.4 40.12 29.5 40.0 38.72 37.0 42.2 260
140 DT1□E-140S-20-T 46.4 45.12 34.5 45.0 43.72 42.0 47.2 260
▶Product table / Dimensions